Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elodie Vincent - (1492830) - Worcester SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.68
1:08.45
1:09.41
1:09.86
1:10.63
1:11.75
1:12.39
1:13.05
1:13.55
1:13.92
1:14.33
1:14.55
1:20.63
1:22.46
1:24.72

1:24.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.68
1:08.45
1:09.41
1:09.86
1:11.75
1:13.92

1:10.63
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Date

10/03/24
16/12/23
01/10/23
02/07/23
02/10/22
29/01/23
06/02/22
29/05/22
03/10/21
15/10/22
04/12/21
02/04/22
30/11/19
26/01/20
06/10/19
06/07/19

Date

10/03/24
16/12/23
01/10/23
02/07/23
29/01/23
15/10/22
02/10/22

Meet

Pershore & Worcester Spring Open Meet

Redditch SC Kingfisher Festive L3 Open Meet 2023
Worcester October Open Meet 2023

Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023

Worcester SC October Open Meet

Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Southwold ASC May L3 Meet

Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Worcester SC Club Championships

Storm Force Meet

Co Coventry SC John Hughes Regional Qualifier L3
County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Worcester County Sprint Championships

Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet

Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet

Meet

Pershore & Worcester Spring Open Meet

Redditch SC Kingfisher Festive L3 Open Meet 2023
Worcester October Open Meet 2023

Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023

Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester SC Club Championships

Worcester SC October Open Meet

Venue

Worcester
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Worcester
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Worcester
Worcester
Gloucester
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton
Coventry
Gloucester
Worcester
Worcester

Worcester
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Worcester
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Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester

Worcester
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Club Swam Under
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1:13.05 325 F 29/05/22 Southwold ASC May L3 Meet Gloucester 3
1:14.55 306 H 02/04/22 Co Coventry SC John Hughes Regional Qualifier L3 Coventry Worcester 3
1:12.39 334 H 06/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Worcester 2
1:14.33 308 H 04/12/21 Storm Force Meet Wolverhampton Worcester 3
1:13.55 318 H 03/10/21 Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021 Worcester Worcester 3
1:22.46 226 H 26/01/20  Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 2
1:20.63 242 F 30/11/19  County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019 Gloucester 3
1:24.72 208 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3
1:24.89 207 H 06/07/19 Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet Worcester Worcester 3
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